

売上推移表(性別別)

年月:2015/04~2016/03,値の0を表示する

性別	集計項目	04月	05月	06月	07月	08月	09月	10月	11月	12月	01月	02月	03月	合計
男	H27/04~H28/03の売上	0	0	0	391,644	359,664	288,318	1,163,663	659,794	2,523,806	3,435,600	3,564,801	1,966,800	14,354,090
男	H27/04~H28/03の売上増減値(前年同月対比)	0	0	0	391,644	359,664	288,318	1,163,663	659,794	2,523,806	3,435,600	3,564,801	1,966,800	14,354,090
男	H27/04~H28/03の売上増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
男	H27/04~H28/03の粗利益	0	0	-100,687	125,557	86,720	139,285	464,298	242,529	865,464	1,213,427	1,246,905	726,000	5,009,498
男	H27/04~H28/03の粗利益増減値(前年同月対比)	0	0	-100,687	125,557	86,720	139,285	464,298	242,529	865,464	1,213,427	1,246,905	726,000	5,009,498
男	H27/04~H28/03の粗利益増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
男	H26/04~H27/03の売上	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
男	H26/04~H27/03の売上増減値(前年同月対比)	-442,000	-75,500	-208,000	-64,000	0	0	0	-83,125	0	0	0	0	-872,625
男	H26/04~H27/03の売上増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
男	H26/04~H27/03の粗利益	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
男	H26/04~H27/03の粗利益増減値(前年同月対比)	-155,944	19,710	-52,000	8,739	0	0	0	175,005	0	0	0	0	-4,490
男	H26/04~H27/03の粗利益増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
女	H27/04~H28/03の売上	0	0	0	0	0	317,758	874,301	24,870	2,417,498	2,761,200	2,880,000	2,948,000	12,223,627
女	H27/04~H28/03の売上増減値(前年同月対比)	0	0	0	0	0	317,758	874,301	24,870	2,417,498	2,761,200	2,880,000	2,948,000	12,223,627
女	H27/04~H28/03の売上増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
女	H27/04~H28/03の粗利益	0	0	-396,936	-98,881	0	127,298	421,968	23,862	825,298	904,166	923,280	994,400	3,724,455
女	H27/04~H28/03の粗利益増減値(前年同月対比)	0	0	-396,936	-98,881	0	127,298	421,968	23,862	825,298	904,166	923,280	994,400	3,724,455
女	H27/04~H28/03の粗利益増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
女	H26/04~H27/03の売上	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
女	H26/04~H27/03の売上増減値(前年同月対比)	-267,750	0	0	0	0	0	0	-332,500	0	0	0	0	-600,250
女	H26/04~H27/03の売上増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
女	H26/04~H27/03の粗利益	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
女	H26/04~H27/03の粗利益増減値(前年同月対比)	-74,025	0	234,437	0	0	0	0	-130,580	0	0	0	0	29,832
女	H26/04~H27/03の粗利益増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
合計	H27/04~H28/03の売上	0	0	0	391,644	359,664	606,076	2,037,964	684,664	4,941,304	6,196,800	6,444,801	4,914,800	26,577,717
合計	H27/04~H28/03の売上増減値(前年同月対比)	0	0	0	391,644	359,664	606,076	2,037,964	684,664	4,941,304	6,196,800	6,444,801	4,914,800	26,577,717
合計	H27/04~H28/03の売上増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
合計	H27/04~H28/03の粗利益	0	0	-497,623	26,676	86,720	266,583	886,266	266,391	1,690,762	2,117,593	2,170,185	1,720,400	8,733,953
合計	H27/04~H28/03の粗利益増減値(前年同月対比)	0	0	-497,623	26,676	86,720	266,583	886,266	266,391	1,690,762	2,117,593	2,170,185	1,720,400	8,733,953
合計	H27/04~H28/03の粗利益増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
合計	H26/04~H27/03の売上	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
合計	H26/04~H27/03の売上増減値(前年同月対比)	-709,750	-75,500	-208,000	-64,000	0	0	0	-415,625	0	0	0	0	-1,472,875
合計	H26/04~H27/03の売上増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
合計	H26/04~H27/03の粗利益	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
合計	H26/04~H27/03の粗利益増減値(前年同月対比)	-229,969	19,710	182,437	8,739	0	0	0	44,425	0	0	0	0	25,342
合計	H26/04~H27/03の粗利益増減率(前年同月対比)	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
合計	36件													